David F. Hopkins, Director

Mr. Hopkins serves as the 911 Director for Steuben County.

Mr. Hopkins has over 35 years experience of progressive leadership roles in operations and project management at Steuben County as well as Rochester Telephone, FrontRunner Network Systems located in Rochester, NY; in addition to serving as a Senior Consultant for Customer Equipment Services a Communications Consulting firm located in Cohocton, NY.

Mr. Hopkins is a member of NENA (National Emergency Number Association) and serves as the NY Chapter President; he also is active serving on various working groups in support of the ongoing development of Next Generation 911 standards. He is an active member of the Association of Public Safety Communications Officials (APCO). He also is active member of the Steuben County Fire Chief's and Police Chief's Association and Past Vice President of the NYS 911 Coordinator's Association. He has been an active member of the Cohocton Fire Department for 20 years currently serving on the Executive Board.

Mr. Hopkins has a Bachelor of Science Degree from Business Studies State University College at Buffalo.